

Whatcom County

COUNTY COURTHOUSE 311 Grand Avenue, Ste #105 Bellingham, WA 98225-4038 (360) 778-5010

Legislation Text

File #: AB2020-385, Version: 1

Primary Contact Email: None

TITLE FOR AGENDA ITEM:

Report and request for a motion of support from the Whatcom County Council in acknowledgement and support of distributing these CARES Act dollars to our very valuable businesses as recommended by the countywide business review team comprised of representatives from Whatcom County, City of Bellingham, and Small Cities, Port of Bellingham Regional Economic Partnership, WWU small Business Development Center, Whatcom Community Foundation and Bellingham Regional Chamber of Commerce

SUMMARY STATEMENT OR LEGAL NOTICE LANGUAGE:

See attached